
Path

Gate

Sign

Signs

Ely
 R

oa
d

Bushes

Bushes

Bushes

Bushes

Bushes

Bushes

6.39

6.43

6.46

6.51

6.52

6.56

6.57

6.48

6.38

6.29
6.12 6.09

6.58

6.58

6.61

6.63

6.086.15
6.39

6.47

6.56

6.46

6.48

6.50

6.55

6.54

6.57

6.76

6.53

6.56

6.60

6.63

6.65

6.68

6.69

6.70

6.73

6.76

6.79

6.48

6.52

6.56

6.61

6.64

6.63

6.66

6.61

6.50

6.47

6.60

6.52
6.04

6.64 6.50

6.56

6.74

6.76

TIC
6.76

6.42
6.36

6.58

6.76

6.72

6.72

6.63

KO
6.57

6.53

6.52

6.57

6.61

6.60

6.64

6.66

6.54

6.58

6.59

6.64

6.64

6.68

6.69

6.23 6.19

6.18

6.60

6.59

6.57

6.55

6.54

6.48

6.48

6.48

6.52

6.51

6.53

6.56

6.67

6.65

6.70

6.69

6.65

6.68

6.70

6.72

6.74

6.71

6.71

6.68

6.58

6.54

6.58

6.58

6.58

6.53

6.56

6.53

6.49

6.49

6.43

6.37

6.30 6.54

6.56
6.44

6.35

6.61

6.61
6.52

6.56 6.61

6.62
6.61

6.59
6.62

6.56

6.64

6.60

6.63

6.55

6.54

6.56

6.55

6.55

6.57

6.62

6.63

6.65

6.73

6.73

6.62

6.62

6.63
6.61

6.63

6.65
6.64

6.68

6.75

6.77

6.79

6.82

SPSP

IC
IC

IC 6.556.54

6.55

KO
6.64

KO
6.61

KO
6.54

KO
6.48

KO
6.47

KO

KO

6.46

6.46

SP SP

G
6.31

G
6.48

KO
6.44

KO
6.49

KO

TIC
6.64

IC
6.74

SP
6.76

KO
6.59

CATV
CATV

6.72
KO
6.52

SP
6.60

TIC
6.66

G
6.41

FOOTGOLF

Path

Path

Overhead Cables

A1
0

Ely
 R

oa
d

Ely Road

Bushes

Bushes

Bushes

Bushes

Bushes

6.34

6.33

6.37

6.42

6.44

6.44

6.48

6.64

6.52

6.50

6.50

6.49

6.49

6.47

6.49

6.50

6.50

6.51

6.44

6.48

6.42

6.42

6.40

6.41

6.39

6.40

6.38

6.31

6.21

6.30

6.31

6.34

6.37

6.38

6.41

6.46

6.46

6.55

6.61

6.63

6.66

6.40

6.42

6.47

6.52

6.36

6.32

6.36

6.40

6.47

6.48

6.50

6.52

6.51

6.50

6.49

6.42

6.32

6.28

6.30

6.36

6.41

6.40

6.44

6.43

6.42

6.43

6.46

6.44

6.45

6.45

6.40

6.42
6.41

6.41

6.40

6.39

6.30

6.32

6.39

6.36

6.36

6.35

6.31

6.32

6.31

6.33

6.33

6.31
6.31

6.29

6.33

6.39

7.04

7.01

6.89

6.82 6.73
6.67

6.56

6.43

6.26
6.29

6.41

6.48

6.44

6.38

6.38

6.39

6.33

6.33

6.31

6.41

6.46

6.53

6.49

6.49

6.51

6.48

6.44

6.44

6.43

6.44

6.44

6.47

6.51

6.53

6.49

6.68

6.88

6.53

6.53

6.55

6.53

6.52

6.55

6.49

6.49
6.41

6.40

6.47

6.48

6.45

6.47

6.47

6.47

6.46

6.45

6.45

6.44

6.44

6.43

6.42

6.39

6.31

6.31

6.33

6.48

6.32

6.54

6.64

6.72

6.98

6.67

6.60

SP

KO

KO

KO

6.33

6.31

6.33

KO
6.32

SP
SP

SP

SP

EP
14.98

14.47

14.21

14.99

14.47

14.22

14.98

14.46

14.22

6.36

6.43

6.36

6.38

6.41

6.45

6.41

6.46

6.58

6.63

6.59

6.62

6.64

6.646.63

6.64

6.64

6.65

6.71

6.60

6.57

6.54

6.58

6.64

6.57

6.31

6.63

6.38

6.34

6.39

6.36 6.43

SP
6.77

TIC
6.49

KO

KO

KO

KO
6.46

KO

KO
6.43

SP SP
7.17

BOL
BOL

BOL

BOL
BOL

BOL

KO
6.33

KO
6.34

KO
6.32

KO
6.44

SP

TIC
6.46

CATV

6.45

KO

KO
6.31

7.10

6.17

6.05

6.13

6.05

6.26

6.39

6.39

6.28

6.22

6.05

6.52

6.24

6.26

6.36

6.31

6.64

6.80
6.95

7.03

6.556.59

6.68

6.81

6.88
6.92

7.01

6.98

6.94

6.98

6.92

6.90

6.88

6.82

6.82

6.75

6.70

6.67

6.67

6.62

6.59

6.56

6.53

6.53 6.55
6.58

6.54

6.52

6.46

6.51

6.52

6.53

6.63

6.57

6.55

6.58

6.66

6.57

6.58

6.55

6.56
6.54

6.56

6.52

6.48

6.47

7.08

7.09

7.04

G
6.95

7.10

7.04

7.04
7.03

6.98

6.96

6.91

6.81
6.86

6.84

6.34 6.19

6.296.48

6.40
6.36

6.32

6.38

6.24

MH
6.67

G
6.49

6.56

6.59
G
6.50

G
6.536.63

6.68

G
6.57

G
6.63

G
6.60

6.67

6.75

G
6.66

G
6.69

6.77

6.79 G
6.65

G
6.73

6.83

6.72

7.12

7.10

6.36

6.43

6.155.72

5.70
6.87

6.88

6.91

6.89
6.73

6.577.05

6.98
6.81

7.06

7.04

7.00

MH
6.93

SP

SP

SP
SP

6.97

6.99

7.00

6.94

6.94

6.90

6.88

6.85

6.80

6.77

6.73

6.68

6.64

6.61

5.90
6.12

6.82

6.77

6.73

6.70

6.71

G
6.28

G
6.30

G
6.33

G
6.37

6.48
6.50

6.52

G
6.43

6.62

6.72

6.70 6.65

6.78

G
6.42

G
6.45

6.70

6.71

6.66

6.43

6.60

6.34

6.42

6.35

6.44

6.42

6.50

6.47

6.46

6.65

6.43

6.75

6.74

6.766.69

6.61

5.68

5.52

INV
4.49

INV

INV

4.52

4.50

6.34

6.47

6.47

6.45

6.40

6.48

6.34

6.36

6.15

5.73

H

GP

PROPOSED FOOTWAY /
CYCLE TRACK TO TIE
INTO PROPOSED A10
FOOTWAY / CYCLE
TRACK UPGRADES.
PLEASE SEE DRAWING
30509/2088/101-104 FOR
FURTHER INFORMATION

NOTES:-

1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN METRES UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.

2. ALL LEVELS ARE IN METRES RELATIVE TO ORDNANCE DATUM NEWLYN
UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.

3. ALL COORDINATES ARE IN METRES RELATIVE TO ORDNANCE SURVEY
NATIONAL GRID.

4. THE CONTRACTOR IS TO VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS ON SITE BEFORE
COMMENCING WORK.

5. THIS DRAWING SHOULD BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH ALL DRAWINGS
AND CCC'S HOUSING ESTATE ROAD CONSTRUCTION SPECIFICATION APRIL
2018 (AMENDED AUGUST 2020). THE DESIGNER WILL PROVIDE THE
CONTRACTOR WITH A COPY OF THIS DOCUMENT.

6. FURTHER TREE AND SHRUBS REDUCTION / REMOVAL WORKS MAY BE
REQUIRED / INSTRUCTED IN ORDER TO SAFEGUARD VISIBILITY.

7. LOCATION OF MATERIAL THAT ARE TO BE REMOVED AND STORED ON SITE
IS TO BE AGREED ON SITE, AND RECYCLED, IF POSSIBLE.

8. UTILITY UNDERTAKERS PLANT TO BE REMOVED ONLY BY THE
UNDERTAKER AND THEIR REPRESENTATIVES.

9. CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE TO ORGANISE DISCONNECTION OF
ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT FROM SIGNS AND BOLLARDS TO BE REMOVED.

KEY:-

EXISTING HIGHWAY BOUNDARY

EXISTING ROAD MARKINGS TO BE REMOVED

KERBS AND FOOTWAY EDGINGS TO BE REMOVED AND TIPPED
OFF SITE TO CONTRACTOR'S LICENSED TIP

MANHOLES COVER TO BE RAISED / LOWERED TO SUIT
PROPOSED LEVELS

CHAMBER COVER TO BE RAISED / LOWERED TO SUIT PROPOSED
LEVELS

SIGN PLATE TO BE SET ASIDE FOR REUSE, POST AND
FOUNDATIONS TO BE TIPPED OFF SITE TO CONTRACTOR'S 
LICENSED TIP

SIGN PLATE, POST AND FOUNDATIONS TO BE REMOVED AND
TIPPED OFF SITE TO CONTRACTOR'S LICENSED TIP

BOLLARD TO BE REMOVED AND TIPPED OFF SITE TO
CONTRACTOR'S LICENSED TIP

STREET LIGHTING COLUMN TO BE REMOVED AND TIPPED OFF
SITE TO CONTRACTOR'S LICENSED TIP. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL
ISOLATE AND SECURE ALL ELECTRICAL CABLES AND
CONNECTIONS

EXISTING TREE - CROWN TO BE RAISED TO 2.4m ABOVE
FOOTWAY / CYCLE TRACK

GULLY COVER AND FRAME (INCLUDING KERB OFFLETS) TO BE
REMOVED AND TIPPED OFF SITE TO CONTRACTOR'S 
LICENSED TIP

FEEDER PILLAR TO BE RELOCATED. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL
ISOLATE AND SECURE ALL ELECTRICAL CABLES AND
CONNECTIONS

NOTES:-
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